GLOBESECURE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

PURCHASE ORDER

Saturday, 27 July,2019
PO No: GST/ReIiance/Connectivity/016/2019-20
OUR GSTIN NO: 27AAGCG2728N1Z8

To,
M/s Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.
Unit No. 606, Eco Star, Vishweshwara Nagar Road,
Off Aarey Road, Goregaon(E), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India. Pin: 400063
GSTIN NO: 27AAGCCI1283L1ZG
Kind Attn: Mr. Ruchesh Bhanushali
Dear Sir,

We are glad to place our Purchase Order for the following given below:

Firewall
1.0 FPR4115-BUN Cisco Firepower 4115 Master Bundle - 1 0 0

Cisco Firepower 4115 NGFW

1.1 FPR4115-NGFW-K9 Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays - 2 2404412 4808823.624
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 4115

A.0. N- P-FPR4115N . 2

i CONSNTPFPRATISN Nerw Anplacs, 11, % 1377130 2754259.2
Firepower 4000 Series 1 100W AC

111 FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100  |power Supply 2 80050.21 160100.424

1:1.2 CAB-250V-10A-1D AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A , India sz 4 0 0

? Cisco Firepower Threat Defense

112 SF-F4K-TDB.4-K9 software v6.4 for FPR4100 - 2 0 0
Cisco Firepower Extensible Operating

1.1.4 SF-F4KFX0S2.6.1-K9  |system v2.6.1 - FPR4100 2 0 0

1155 SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module w 16 19937.41 318998.592

i 4 ies 400GB
116 FPRAK-SSD400- I;l‘:r'?:{pg\;v;; 000 Series 400GB SSD for . 2 | ;
' Fi 40 ies S

117 FPRAK-SSD-BBLKD  jomoier | Siihes SS0Sk 2 ) .
Fi 400 ies 1100W A

118 PR AR o S nereh s 2 X "

1:1.8 FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle — 12 0 0

1.1.10 FPR4K-RACK-MNT Firepower 4000 Series Rack Mount Kit| - 2 0 C

W1 A1 FPR4K-ACC-KIT2 FPR4K Hardware Accessory Kit g 2 0 C




GLOBESECURE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module
1112 GLC-TE for Category 5 copper wire - 2 0 0
Cisco FirePower 4 port QSFP+
\7 1.1.13 F_PR4K-NM-4X4OG Network Module \ - 2 1602908 320581 5.6&
111304 CON-SNTP-FPR4KNMX SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco FirePower 4 port 36 5
T o QSFP+ Network Mod 018086.4]  1836172.8
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver 1
QSFP-40G-SR4 Module with MPO Connector - 4 60012.61 240050.448
QSFP-H40G-AOC15M 20GBASE Active Optical Cable, 15m —- 4 24045.12 96180.48
EPRAK-NM-8X10G Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network B 9
o Module 801403.8| 1602807.624
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco FirePower 8 port
1.1.16.0.1 CON-SNTP-FAKNMX1G |SEp+ Network Modu 36 2 |450043.2 G18088.4
1117 SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 16 19937.41 318998.592
Total without TAX-GST 16,260,294/

EPR4115-FTD-HA-BUN  (Cisco Firepower 4115 Threat
Defense Chss,Subs HA Bundle 0 0
Cisco Firepower 4115 NGIPS
11 FPR4115-NGIPS-K9 Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays - 2 0404412 4808823.624
SNTC-24XT7X4 Cisco Firepower
CON-SNTP-FPR41G5N 14115 NGIPS Appliance, 1U 36 2 1001549 £003097.6
FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100 Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC 2 =
R Power Supply B 80050.21|  160100.424
AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A ,
L1 A2 CAB-250V-10A-1D India 4 0 0
Cisco Firepower Threat Defense
11.3 SF-F4K-TD6.4-K9 software v6.4 for FPR4100 - 2
. 0 Q
Cisco Firepower Extensible
114 SF-F4KFX0S2.6.1-K9 Operating System v2.6.1 - 2
_ FPR4100 0 (
| 115 SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 8 19937.41]  159499.29¢
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver
116 GLC-TE module for Category 5 copper — 8
re 9016.92 72135.31
Fi er 4000 Series 400GB
117 FPRA4K-SSD400- Al grreri 2 .
Firepower 4000 Series SSD Slot
1.1.8 FPR4K-SSD-BBLKD Carrier - 2 0




GLOBESECURE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

- Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC
1.1.9 FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100 Power Supply - 2 0 0
Fi 4000 Series Fan -
1.1.10 FPR4K-S-FAN- S'ifﬁg,‘;wer MRS 12 i .
‘ Fire er 4000 Series Rack
11.11 FPRAK-RACK-MNT oo o 2 d '
1.1.12 FPR4K-ACC-KIT2 FPR4K Hardware Accessory Kit 2 0 0
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver
1113 GLC-TE mloduie for Category & copper s 2
wire 0 0
1.1.14 EPRAK-NM-6X10SR-F Cisco FirePower 6 port 10G SR 5
- o ) FTW Network Module 601027.8] 1202055.624
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco FirePower 6
1.1.14.01 CON-SNTP-FPR4KNMF port 10G SR FTW Networ 36 2 250387.2 500774.4
Cisco FirePower 8 port 1G
1.1.15 FPR4K-NM-8X1G-F Copper FTW Network Module - 2 200275.8 400551.624
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco FirePower 8
1.1.15.01 CON-SNTP-FPR4KNMG port 1G Copper FTW Net 36 2 83462 4 166924.8
_ Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense
1.2 L-FPR4115T-TM= Threat and Malware License - 2 0 0
Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense
12.01 L-FPR4115T-TM-3Y Threat and Malware 3Y Subs 36 B 1655432 3310863.653
Cisco Firepower Management
Lo FMC2600-K9 Center 2600 Chassis 1| gos581.9] 825581.9088
- SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower
1.3.0.1 CON-SNTP-FC2600K9 Management Center 2600 C 36 1 769810.2 76981023
Cisco Firepower Management
131 SF-FMC-6.3-K9 Center Software v6.3 - 1 0 0
Cisco FMC 770W AC Power
132 FMC-M5-PS-AC-770W
MC-M5 AC-7 i Supply 2 0 0
Cisco FMC 2.1 GHz 4110
133 FMC-M5-CPU-4110 Processor, 11MB Cache, 8 Core o 2
0 0
Cisco FMC 16GB DDR4-2666-
1.3.4 FMC-M5-MEM-16GB MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/Single . 4
Rank 0 0
Cisco FMC 12G Modular RAID
135 FMC-M5-MRAID-12G controller with 2GB cache 1 0 0
Ci FMC 32GB SD Card
136 FMC-M5-SD-32G st . 1 . .
Cisco FMC Trusted Platform
EY) FMC-M5-TPM-2.0 g T 1 " :
Cisco FMC B600GB 12G SAS 10K
138 FMC-M5-HDD-600G R'FfffSFFCHDD S 4 ' ]




GLOBESECURE TECHNOLOGIES PvT. LTD.

N Cisco FMC Mini Storage Carrier

13.9 FMC-M5-MSTOR-SD Card for SD (holds up to 2) - 1 0 0
AC P d- A

1.3.10 CAB-250V-10A-ID i Cipid ~ 258V, 10R., 2 : o
Cisco FMC X710-DA2 dual-

1311 FMC-M5-NIC-SFP CRpPHETieDRdeE | 1 A .

1.3.12 SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 2 13357.79]  26715.5856

B Total without TAX-GST 14,406,934

Terms & Conditions:

1) Payment Terms: PDC 45 days from date of delivery.
2) Delivery : 4-6 Weeks.

3) Taxes extra as applicable

The Billing Address is as follows:

Globesecure Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

101-106, Neelkanth Commercial Centre,Sahar Road,Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400 099

Delivery Address is as follows:

Globesecure Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

201, Trade Avenue, off Western Express Highway,Suren Road, Near Gurunanak Petrol Pump,
Andheri East, Mumbai- 400093 Contact Person - Mr. Saravanan Contact Number - 9900015522
Email id : Saravanan@globesecure.in

Yours truly,




